| Surveyor:                            |   | ASSIGN                               | MENT (Office) | 41.1                |
|--------------------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|---------------|---------------------|
|                                      | Kelvyna Ngjar   |                                      | GAI           | Date/Time: 26   18( |
| Estimated Cost                       |   |                                      | Bill to:      | 4                   |
| 1                                    | TP RES / OD RES   | /EVA/INV/MV                          | 7 CS          | 2                   |
| To Inspect Vel                       | nicle No:   | SGP 9.                               |               | Insured: GY 9489 H  |
| at Workshop n                        |   | Automoti                             | ve fepair     | Tel: 6468805        |
| of                                   | 38 Nuodlan  | ds Ind Pa                            | rk E1 #05     |                     |
| Policy No:                           |   | •                                    | Claim No:     | GY 9489A            |
| Sum Insured:                         |   |                                      | Excess:       |                     |
| 1                                    |   |                                      |               | D.O.A. 23 2 18      |
| Make of Veh:                         |   |                                      |               |                     |
| (Client's Record                     | 1)  | 1 2                                  | 271:          | lis@ Morning        |
| (Client's Record                     | REP. / REV 24 H   | rs Wy                                |               | H.O.D. Endorsement  |
| (Client's Record                     | REP. / REV 24 H   | RS W"                                |               | lis@ Morning        |
| (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time: | REP.   REV 24 H   | Person Contact                       | ed: Paymo     | H.O.D. Endorsement  |
| (Client's Record                     | REP. / REV 24 HI 3:56pm 3-6 26  | Person Contact  Estim                | ed: Paymo     | H.O.D. Endorsement  |
| (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time: | REP.   REV 24 HI<br>  3.56pm 3-6   2<br>  Action/Instruction<br>  SGP 4 45- | Person Contact  Estim                | ed: Paymo     | H.O.D. Endorsement  |
| (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time: | REP. / REV 24 HI 3:56pm 3-6 26  | Person Contact  Estim                | ed: Paymo     | H.O.D. Endorsement  |
| (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time: | REP.   REV 24 HI<br>  3.56pm 3-6   2<br>  Action/Instruction<br>  SGP 4 45- | Person Contact  Estim  A y -x  A - x | ed: Paymo     | H.O.D. Endorsement  |

|  |                                       | 1 76 2                              |
|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| 2-1-4 Date 27/2/16   | SGP 9454 y                            | 27/12/206                           |
|  | Type (On Noyon Busy har               | word Tain From World                |
| WS TP RESIDE RESIDENTING   | Truck Treatment                       |                                     |
| SGP9454Y   | Vais Togeth Wish                      | - 1794                              |
| Automotive Repair  | Coor Grey                             | 8.1   TBU/B1   812   N   NA         |
| 38) woodlends Ind. Prk EI# 05-   |                                       | TROOK (Maines Res No. No.           |
| 1.12   | 5-57-5                                |                                     |
| Railo, No.   | 170 ZNE 10033                         |                                     |
| Dama No  | Ger Cond Good 🕖 Poor Bu               | ***                                 |
| Sumijnauren Excess   | Steering Ingger Jammed Leak           |                                     |
| 2 ens Pesson   | Brave (Organ Jammed Leav              |                                     |
| Make of Ver  | Med ( SRIT STO ARIT                   |                                     |
|  | Tyre Size : 225/45                    | K17                                 |
| Palley Condition   | R 11                                  |                                     |
| Ramaric The veh had commenced its N.S.   | GIS BS FOUN FEXNOVA GY FS FLO         |                                     |
| repair at the time of inspection.  | TOYOTYOKO & BATA                      | gesto-p                             |
| Ballor Newschaue   | 6                                     | ====                                |
| CAO Applicant Rooms Consistent? Yes or No.   | R.Ba                                  | 9.88 P                              |
| G.A. P.R. Seen:Consistent?: Yes or No.   | υξε <i>δ</i> ~~                       | -31 6 -                             |
| Est Paparscays Res Yes or No.  | 20.4                                  | 27/1/18                             |
| Limitsum   | Survey recital                        | CAST ONLY THE DAY OF THE            |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WP  | Des chilamages Ph. (iii) C            | S NS UC Reches :                    |
| Vanicie.  DatePerson Contacted.  | IN / OUT The IU/C   Chasals frame   3 | Body Structure effected bue to to d |
| 2 ate Time Action Instruction  |                                       |                                     |
|  |                                       |                                     |
|  |                                       |                                     |
|  |                                       |                                     |
| -  |                                       |                                     |
| •  |                                       |                                     |
|  | MAY 2018                              |                                     |
| RECEIVED 1 4   | MAI 2010                              |                                     |
| Islatine flatissici : Preli. Report  | Days Of Recair                        |                                     |
| Lypist Zi Final Report   | Resurvey No. of Tho.                  | 1.7 a 724                           |
| The far far to the state of the | parameter                             | *                                   |
| 8  | Add Fee: Steins: 5                    |                                     |
| 10   | 0.00                                  | 1200                                |
|  |                                       |                                     |
| \$ \$ 1 = 1 \$ 39 \$O  |                                       | \$1000000                           |
|  |                                       | 250                                 |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

|        |   | Annated to redefation intern | ationale Des Experts En Auton | TODILE     |  |  |  |
|--------|---|------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------|--|--|--|
| GRE    | EAT AMERICAN IN   | SURANCE COMPANY              | Ref : CS/GAI180036            | 13/Srd3    |  |  |  |
| #16    | 3 TEMASEK AVENUE<br>#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER<br>SINGAPORE 039190 |                              | Date : 26-02-2018  Code : GAI |            |  |  |  |
| 1.     |   | Policy Particula             | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA        | M          |  |  |  |
|        | Insured Veh.  | GY 9489A                     | Veh. Inspected                | SGP 9454Y  |  |  |  |
|        | Policy No.  |                              | Coverage (\$)                 | 0.00       |  |  |  |
|        | Claim No.   |                              | Excess (\$)                   | 0.00       |  |  |  |
|        | Assign From   | KELVYNA NGIAN                | Assign Date                   | 26/02/2018 |  |  |  |
| 2.     |   | Vehicle Pa                   | articulars & Condition        |            |  |  |  |
|        | Make & Model  |                              | c.c                           |            |  |  |  |
|        | Engine No.  |                              | Year of Reg.                  |            |  |  |  |
|        | Chassis No.   |                              | Colour                        |            |  |  |  |
|        | Odometer  |                              | Steering                      |            |  |  |  |
|        | Brakes  |                              | Modification                  |            |  |  |  |
|        | General   |                              |                               |            |  |  |  |
| 3.     |   | Con                          | ditions of Tyres              |            |  |  |  |
|        |   | Size                         | Make                          | Balance    |  |  |  |
|        | R/H Front Tyre  |                              |                               | mm         |  |  |  |
|        | L/H Front Tyre  |                              |                               | mm         |  |  |  |
|        | R/H Rear Tyre   |                              |                               | mm         |  |  |  |
|        | L/H Rear Tyre   |                              |                               | mm         |  |  |  |
| 4.     |   | Descri                       | ption of Damages              |            |  |  |  |
| 5.     |   | Gene                         | eral Information              |            |  |  |  |
|        | Accident Date 23/02/2018  |                              | Inspection Date               |            |  |  |  |
|        | Survey held at  |                              | 1                             |            |  |  |  |
| 5a.    | e gran pay, in the  |                              | Remarks                       |            |  |  |  |
| 100000 | A)THE INSPECTION  | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"       | WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS        | SIS.       |  |  |  |

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 26 February 2018 3:44 PM

To:

SUR; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Attachments:

FW: SGP9454Y - TP Claim against insd GY9489A SAS2363886.pdf; EST1802-017 SGP9454Y.PDF

Hi team

Please do TP survey

Thanks Kelvyna

From: raymond@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg [mailto:raymond@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 3:31 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: 'Lin Shu Juan' <shujuan@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SGP9454Y - TP Claim against GY9489A

Dear Kelvyna,

We shall select LKK Auto Consultants.

Kindly let us know the liability detail once your insured report the accident.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Raymond Tan Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: +65 64688834 Fax: +65 64622278

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Monday, 26 February 2018 3:15 PM
To: raymond@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Cc: 'Lin Shu Juan' <shujuan@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SGP9454Y - TP Claim against GY9489A

WP

Dear Raymond

We append the following list of our panel surveyors:-

- AJAX Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- L.B.S. Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd
- Priority Services

- 4. RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
  - 5. LKK Auto Consultants

Thanks Kelvyna

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| wner ID Type:                  | Singapore NRIC    |  |
|--------------------------------|-------------------|--|
| wner ID:                       | 8565G             |  |
| /ehicle Details                |                   |  |
| Vehicle No.:                   | SGP9454Y          |  |
| Vehicle to be Exported:        | Yes               |  |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 24 Feb 2018       |  |
| Vehicle Make:                  | TOYOTA            |  |
| Vehicle Model:                 | WISH 1.8 A        |  |
| Primary Colour:                | Grey              |  |
| Manufacturing Year:            | 2006              |  |
| Engine No.:                    | 1ZZ2755100        |  |
| Chassis No.:                   | ZNE100337824      |  |
| Maximum Power Output:          | 97.0 kW (130 bhp) |  |
| Open Market Value:             | \$16,725.00       |  |
| Original Registration Date:    | 29 Dec 2006       |  |
| First Registration Date:       | 29 Dec 2006       |  |
| Transfer Count:                | 0                 |  |
| Actual ARF Paid:               | \$18,398.00       |  |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details   |                   |  |
| PARF Eligibility:              | Forfeited         |  |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  | *                 |  |
| PARF Rebate Amount:            | \$0.00            |  |

**New Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



AR PARTS SORIES ON LINE!



Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

New 5 Year Coe Renewal Toyota Wish 1.8A



52900 Downpayment Monthly From \$688 Onwards, Lowest 3.68%P,A@GV Cars Financing, GV Credit Pte Ltd StanAd



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

٠

Ways of Selling

« Back ( 1 2 3 ) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

▼ 20 results/page

57 vehicles

toyota wish

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Advanced Search

Veh Type Any

Search Selection

toyota wish

Any

Any

> 10 year(s)

Апу

Arry

Available

Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE

\$39,800

\$8,110 /vr

25-Jan-2008

1,794 cc

till 01/2023)

MPV

Available

Down Payment \$2800! Lowest Monthly \$688 Onwards. Low Interest At 3.68% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing. 100% Loan Approval. 2 Years Warranty By GV In House Workshop, New Fully Pure Leather Seat And New...

\$6800 Downpayment Monthly From \$938 Onwards. Lowest 3,68%P.A@GV Cars Financing. GV Credit Ptc Ltd

Posted: 28-Feb-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 10/2020)

\$22,800

\$8,700 /yr

13-Oct-2005

1,794 oc

MPV

Available

Elegant Silver MPV, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Drive Away With Minimum Down Payment, Flexible In-house Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 26-Feb-2018 Tags: 2005 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 11/2020)

\$25,888

\$9,440 /vr

26-Nov-2005

1.794 cc

174,736 km

Available

Silver Toyota Wish 1.8A Well Maintained By Owner. Interior Panels Scratch Free. Road Tax Expiring May 2018. Viewing By Appointment Only.

Posted: 12-Feb-2018 Tags: 2005 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till

\$27,800

\$9,320 /yr

22-Feb-2006

1,794 cc

MPV

Available

DIRECT OWNER

02/2021) 90% Loan Monthly \$893. All Our Vehicles Has Undergone A 120 Points Safety Check By Our In House Mechanics With Assessment Report And Come With One Year In House Warranty. Purchase With Assurance And P...

Posted: 07-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Buying a pre-owned car, but Unsure of its Condition? Get. STA Car Evaluation

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 02/2021)

\$27,800

\$9,260 /yr

D1-Mar-2006

1,794 cc

220,000 km

MPV Available

Cheap And Good Toyota Wish. Everything Will Be Repaired/Replaced For New Owner. Price Further Negotiable If No/Lesser Repairs! Come And View

TERMINI NO

Car (S) Pte Ltd

03/2021)

Posted: 22-Jan-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till

\$24,500

\$8,000 /yr

23-Mar-2006

1,794 cc

246,000 km

MPV

Available

CIRECT CHIER

Spacious And Reliable. In Tip Top Condition, Drive Till End Of COE (3 Years Plus), Well Maintained Vehicle.

Posted: 08-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota

Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 03/2021)

\$29,300

\$9,550 /yr

25-Mar-2006

1,794 cc

160,000 km

MPV

Available

DESCH COMMER



Grey Toyota Wish, Spacious And Reliable, Tip Top Condition, Well Maintained, Fussy Owner, Paintwork 97%, Engine Very Clean, New Tires.

Posted: 03-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 05/2026)

\$57,800

\$7.050 /vr

09-May-2006

1,794 cc

131,410 km

MPV A

Available

Most Popular Toyota MPV For Family And Daily Usage, In House Loan Available, View To Appreciated.

Posted: 15-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till

\$28,000

\$8,650 /yr

26-May-2006

1.794 cc

155,000 km MPV

Available

05/2021)
1 Owner With Low Mileage Clocked. Car Under Intensive Maintenance Schedules With Every 8000KM Engine Oil Changes 20000KM Every ATF Oil Changes, Clean And Well Tarnished Interior With 2nd And 3rd Row S...

GIREOT CATHER

Posted: 24-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 05/2026) \$57,000

\$6.900 /vr

13-Jun-2006

1,794 cc

MPV

Available

DIRECT OWNER

Changing New Car. Just Had Servicing Last Week, Changed Oil And Tyres,

Posted: 28-Jan-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 06/2026)

\$58,838

\$7,100 /yr

13-Jun-2006

1.794 cc

123,000 km

MPV

Available

Sporty Silver Wish Among Its Class. Service Regularly Without Fall. Suitable For All Ages, Idea For Grab Usages. Non Smoker Unit! You Will Never Believe Without Viewing It. 2 Years Free Servicing. No ...

Posted: 04-Jan-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 07/2021)

\$28,838

\$8,600 /yr

07-Jul-2006

1,794 cc

169,000 km MPV

Available

Tip Top Condition, 100% In House Loan, Low Down Payment, Don't Need Guarantor's No Repairs Need! We Deliver Our Promise! High Trade In Most Welcome! Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available! View To Beli...

Posted: 08-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 06/2026) \$53,900

\$5,460 /yr

14-Jul-2006

1,794 cc

202,000 km

MPV A

Available

(CONSIGHMENT)

Beautiful Metallic Blue Unit That Is Most Suitable For Family / Grab Users, Call To Arrange For Viewing!

Posted: 23-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A Aerosports

\$30,000

\$8,580 /yr

28-Aug-2006

1.794 cc

MPV

Available

(CONSIGNMENT)

(COE till 08/2021)

Beautiful Red Unit, Well Maintained By Owner. Selling Due To Upgrading To Bigger MPV. Highly Recommended For Big Family User. Spacious, Efficient And Reliable, Trade In Welcome! Negotiable. Please Cal...

Posted: 16-Jan-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 10/2026) N.A

04-Ort-2006

1.794 cc

MPV

Available

DIRECT GRINER

Available

DIRECT CAMER

Vehicle Category: B Car (1601cc And Above), COE Explry Date: 3 Oct 2026.

Posted: 04-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 06/2026) \$52,500

\$6,300 /yr

20-Nov-2006

1,794 cc

Cheapest In Market, Good Condition.

Posted: 09-Feb-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till

\$30,888

\$7,870 /yr

09-Feb-2007

1,794 cc

151.000 km

MPV

MPV

Available

PPEHENN AD

01/2022)

CNY Sale. Flexible Loan. Look No Further! We Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Flexible In House Loan And High Trade In Are Available. Car Comes With 6 Months Warranty On Engine And Gearbox And 1 Yr Free ...

Posted: 09-Feb-2018 Tags: 2007 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota

Toyota Wish 1.8A Aerosports (COE till 02/2022) \$37,800

\$9,460 /yr

26-Feb-2007

1,794 cc

145,000 km

MPV

Available

"One Year In-House Warranty!" With Official Warranty Certificate For A Peace Of Mind, Our Company Renew COE Cars For Sale Base On Car



Conditions Not On Ownership, Fully Refurbished, New Paintwork, Acc...

Canway

Posted: 27-Feb-2018 Tags: 2007 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 03/2022)

\$35,900

09-Apr-2007

1.794 cc

MPV

Available

Selling On Behalf Of Private Owner, Please Call To Arrange Before Viewing!

Posted: 12-Jan-2018 Tags: 2007 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota

(CONSIGNMENT)



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 03/2027)

\$65,000

\$7,150 /vr

\$8,780 /yr

16-Apr-2007

1,794 cc

200,000 km

MPV

Available

Good Fuel Economy Yet Powerful, Take 6 Comfortably, Very Clean Interior. Worn Out Parts Replaced. Good Working Condition, View To Appreciate. Viewings Strictly Via Appointment Only.

Carro

Posted: 10-Jan-2018 Tags: 2007 Toyota Wish, Toyota Wish, Toyota, Wish, Used Toyota

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap Mileage

Veh Type

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

« Back ( 1 2 3 ) Next »

20 ▼ results/page

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, buxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used toyota wish, toyota wish Singapore, used toyota wish Singapore, used toyota wish Singapore, used toyota wish Singapore or even buy used toyota wish Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

- Home
- New Car
- Used Car Sell Car.
- Motoring Directory
- Products Guide
- Article
- Forum
  Tool & Tip

© 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

- About Us
- About U
   Careers
- Contact Us
  - Sitemap

· Terms of Service

Privacy Policy

Personal Data Protection Statement

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| ACC | IDEX | IT STA | TEM | и поп |
|-----|------|--------|-----|-------|
| ACC | DEN  |        | Ī   |       |

Date Of Report 24/02/2018 10:05

Date Of Accident 23/02/2018 20:55

Exact Location Of Accident FILTER LANE FROM WLDS AVE 5 TOWARDS WLDS AVE 3

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SGP9454Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner JAGATNATH S/O GARAKHNATH

NRIC No S1368565G

Email Address JACSHAPET@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96259974

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-96259974

**Vehicle Particulars** 

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model WISH-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number PNPV2017-00009256

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver MARTIN LOUIS JAGATNATH

 NRIC No
 S9438396Z

 Date Of Birth
 22/10/1994

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/04/2014

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98624775

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-98624775

EMail Address JACSHAPET@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 339 WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 #09-549

Postcode

730339

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

5

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JACQUELINE SHARON PETER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TREVOR ANTHONY JAGATNATH

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: MELISSA ANNE JAGATNATH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: ELFI

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

WOODLANDS WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 MARSILING LANE, POSTCODE: 739146, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WILL SUBMIT UPON REQUEST

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

. Vehicle Registration Number

GY9489A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY/TOYOTA/BLUE

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

**GOODS VEHICLE** 

Name of Driver

NG BING TONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1131193H

Contact Number

98470098

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

PETER JACQUELINE SHARON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGP9454Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

TREVOR ANTHONY JAGATNATH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGP9454Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

MELISSA ANNE JAGATNATH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGP9454Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that.

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers tawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to coffect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/san be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Annie .

Policyholder's Signature .
Date & Time: 2-4 | 3-4 | 8

10 00

i laster

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 20/2//9

16 08

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NAIC/FIN No.

### Sketch Plan #2

| ETCH PLAN                       |   |  |
|---------------------------------|---|--|
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   | 4USRUMY  |
|                                 |   | ил вноррию   |
|                                 | ASH                                     |  |
| - MUDDERNIC HAT                 |   |  |
| 107                             | J                                       |  |
| 10                              | A:54                                    | 64P4454Y   |
|                                 |   | 7948 9A  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 | 1 8 Centree                             |  |
| SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES            | OF THE ACCIDENT                         |  |
|                                 |   | The state of the s |
| 0 1                             | 1 1/20/2012/21/21                       |  |
| elo to poine repo               | by t ne 1 20180223 2175                 |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 |   | Alim   |
|                                 |   | ADD  |
|                                 | The same transit and the same transits. | Alle   |
|                                 | culars are true in every respect.       |  |
|                                 |   |  |
|                                 | Vientra                                 |  |
| Just<br>aichholder's Signature  | Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Pe  |  |
| We declare the foregoing partic | Vientra                                 |  |

#### Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 9 Marsiling Lane SINGAPORE 739146 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180223/2175

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

|  | ne Report M<br>018 22:25 | Made:   | Vide Report No.:   | Station Diary No. |  |  |
|--|--------------------------|---|--|-------------------|--|--|
| Informa                                      | nt's Partic              | ulars   |  |                   |  |  |
| Name of Informant:<br>MARTIN LOUIS JAGATNATH |                          |   | Address:<br>APT BLK 339 WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 #09-549<br>SINGAPORE 730339 |                   |  |  |
|  | / ID No.:<br>D / S94383  | 96Z   | Contact No.:<br>Home/Office;   | Mobile: 98624775  |  |  |
| Nationality:<br>SINGAPORE CITIZEN            |                          | Email:  |  |                   |  |  |
| Sex:<br>Male                                 | Age:<br>23               | Date of Birth:<br>22/10/1994                          | Type of Informant:<br>Driver   |                   |  |  |
| Race:<br>Indian                              |                          | Language: Institution / School Nat                    |  |                   |  |  |
| Occupation:<br>Student                       |                          | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry: |  |                   |  |  |

|  | Inlana              | In.   |  | The second secon |
|--|---------------------|---|--|--|
| Type of<br>Accident:                             | Injury<br>Others    | Drink Date/Time of Drive: Accident: No 23/02/2018 20: |  | Type of Location:<br>X-Junction  |
| WOODLAND   |                     | Road Surface:   |  | Road Speed Limit:  |
| THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. |                     | Dry   |  |  |
| Traffic Flow:                                    |                     | Traffic Control:                                      |  | Traffic Volume:  |
| Type of Collis                                   |                     |   |  | Anyone conveyed by   |
| Between Mov                                      | ing Vehicles - Head | To Rear   |  | ambulance:   |

| Details of Vehicle Involved |       |        |       |       |                      |                |
|-----------------------------|-------|--------|-------|-------|----------------------|----------------|
| Vehicle No.                 | Туре  | Make   | Model | Color | Condition            | No of Passenge |
| GY9489A                     | Lorry | ТОУОТА |       | Blue  | Slightly<br>Damaged  | 1              |
| SGP9454Y                    | Car   | TOYOTA | Wish  | Grey  | Seriously<br>Damaged | 1,908          |

| Details of Person Involved      |                                |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No     |                                |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |

#### Police Report





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 9 Marsiling Lane SINGAPORE 739146 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

Report No. T/20180223/2175

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver           |                        |             |                                       | FIRST ST |   |
|------------------|------------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------|----------|---|
| Name             | NG BING TONG           |             | ID No.                                |          | S1131193H   |
| Related Vehicle  | GY9489A (Lorry) .      | - 1         | Contac                                | t No.    | 98470098  |
| Hospital/Clinic  | NIL                    |             | Class of Driving Licence Expiry       | e&       | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL   |
| Date Treatment   | NIL                    | Date Discha |                                       |          |   |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave NIL  | Degree of I | njury                                 | NIL      |   |
| Driver           |                        |             |                                       |          | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| Name             | MARTIN LOUIS JAGATNATH |             | ID No.                                |          | S9438396Z   |
| Related Vehicle  | SGP9454Y (Car)         |             | Contac                                | ct No.   | 98624775  |
| Hospital/Clinic  | NIL                    |             | Class<br>Driving<br>Licence<br>Expiry | e &      | Class: 3<br>Date of Expiry: NIL   |
| Date Treatment   | NIL                    | Date Disch  | arge                                  | NIL      |   |
| No. of Days gran | ited Medical Leave NIL | Degree of I | Injury                                | NIL      |   |

Brief Details.

On 23/02/2018 at 2055hrs, I stop at my car(SGP9454Y) along the filter lane of Woodlands Ave 5 turning into Woodlands Avenue 3. While my vehicle was stationary, I felt an impact from the back of my car. I then realized that a lorry(GY9489A) had collided onto the back of my car. I have 4 passengers and they felt uncomfortable on their back after the accident. We have yet to see the doctors. My rear portion of the vehicle is also damaged including the rear Windscreen which is shattered due to the impact.

#### Police Report



Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 9 Marsiling Lane SINGAPORE 739146 Tel No: 1800-363 9999



3 of 3

Report No. T/20180223/2175

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| 9 | ke  | - | k | D | 1- | 'n |
|---|-----|---|---|---|----|----|
| 3 | AU. | u | н | - | ıе | п  |

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:                               | Signature Of Informant:        |  |  |
|--|--------------------------------|--|--|
| Staff Sgt GOH ZHONG SHENG, JOHNSON                                       | New fra.                       |  |  |
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable                                 | Date/Time:<br>23/02/2018 22:25 |  |  |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG GECILIA/SN 127 | Classification Of Case:        |  |  |
| Contact No.: 65476404  |                                |  |  |
| Singapore Police Force   | *6                             |  |  |

### Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

Great American Insurance Company - Congress Medic Item

3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Photo

### Estimate Parts: \$ 3105.00

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Motor Claim Department

Singapore 039190

ESTIMATE NO. : EST1802-017

DATE: 24-Feb-2018

FWD PNPV2017-00009256

POLICY NO. : SGP9454Y VEHICLE REG. NO. :

TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) VEHICLE MAKE :

4945-00 Lup Sun - 20%

3956

200.00

Schnstinn 23/2/18. - Lump Sun Repair

Photo After Point

6 Lays

FOR SURVEY OF Sultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

 To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" by

Tel: 6804 6003, Fax: 6235 2616 sek-strangering @ (kkanto co

| 0. | DESCRIPTION   | GA-VORING! | final ACC           | L'ENST Insurar | ce Comp |          |
|----|---|------------|---------------------|----------------|---------|----------|
|    | SPARE PARTS   | Acinowiedo | <del>G by Rop</del> | 480.00         | \$      | 480.00   |
| 1  | Rear Bumper V Deform  | Signature: |                     |                | 5       | 20.00    |
| 2  | Rear Bumper Reflector RH 🗸 CRK  | Dâte:      | \$                  | 5.00           | 5       | 50.00    |
| 3  | Rear Bumper Clip VNE C  | 10         | \$                  | 70.00          | 5       | 70.00    |
| 4  | Rear Bumper Retainer RH 💚 🖔T  | 1          | \$                  |                |         | -70.00   |
| 5  | Rear Bumper Retainer LH ? × n°  | 1          | 5                   | 70.00          | 5       | 320.00   |
| 6  | Rear Tail Lamp RH V (A)C  | 1          | \$                  | 320.00         | \$      | 60.00    |
| 7  | Rear Tail Lamp Bracket RH 🔭 🗡 🔉   | 1          | \$                  | 60.00          | \$      |          |
| В  | Rear Tailgate Door VOT  | 1          | \$                  | 1,180.00       | \$      | 1,180.00 |
| 9  | Rear Tailgate Toyota Emblem V NEC   | 1          | 5                   | 90.00          | \$      | 90.00    |
| 10 | Rear Taligate Door Lock V 3m .  | 1          | \$                  | 120.00         | \$      | 120.00   |
| 11 | Rear Tailgate Door Rubber Seal / NEC  | 1          | \$                  | 160.00         | \$      | 160.00   |
| 12 | Rear Tailgate Door Chrome Garnish VCNC  | 1          | \$                  | 200.00         | \$      | 200.00   |
|    | Rear / End Panel Garnish ? > ne   | 1          | 5                   | 220.00         | 5       | -220.00  |
| 13 | End Panel 7 × nn  | 1          | 5                   | 380.00         | \$      | 380.00   |
| 14 | End Pariet  | 1          | \$                  | 1,280.00       | \$      | 1,280.00 |
| 15 | Real Willest Co.  | 4          | 5                   | 30.00          | \$      | 120.00   |
| 16 | Rear Windscreen Molding ✓ №€C.  |            | Tot                 | al Spare Parts | 5       | 4,870.00 |
|    | SPECIAL NETT  | 1          | 5                   | 40.00          | 5       | 40.00    |
| 17 | Rear License Plate with Frame 💢 🦡 🕥   | 1          | S                   | 200.00         | 5       | 200.00   |
| 18 | Reverse Sensor V DMC,   |            | 1                   | al Special Net | -       | 240.00   |
|    | LABOUR  |            | 1.                  |                | s       | 1,000.00 |
| 19 | Spray Painting Whole Rear   | 1          | \$                  | 1,000.00       | -       | 1,200.00 |
| 20 | Replace Rear including Fitting, Cut, Weld and Re-align  | 1          | \$                  | 1,200.00       | -       | 80:00    |
| 21 | Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor and Camera  | 1          | \$                  | 80.00          | -       | *80.00   |
| 22 | Remove and Refit Rear Exhaust Pipe and Silencer, Re-align   | 1          | 5                   | 80.00          | -       | 89-00    |
| 23 | Transfer Door Fitting and Window Mechanism to New Door  | 1          | \$                  | 80.00          | -       | 120.00   |
| 24 | Remove and Refit Rear Windscreen  | 1          | \$                  | 120.00         | -       | 100.00   |
| 25 |   | 1          | 5                   | 100.0          |         | 30.00    |
| 26 | Check and rectify electrical wiring   | 1          | \$                  | Total Labour   | _       | 2,690.00 |
|    | mate prepared by: Raymond Tan<br>above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any  | ,          | America             | t Before Exce  | _       | 7,800.00 |
|    |   |            | Amoun               | Add GST @ 7    |         | 546.00   |
|    | itional parts of labour which may be required which may not be e<br>asionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be e<br>first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed |            |                     | Add Oal &      | -       | 010      |

### Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

Subnistian.

27/2/18.

- Lump Sin Repair

CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C

### **Estimate**

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO.: EST1802-017

DATE: 24-Feb-2018

POLICY NO.: FWD PNPV2017-00009256

VEHICLE REG. NO.: SGP9454Y

VEHICLE MAKE: TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A)

6 hours

Motor Claim Department

Great American Insurance Company - Question Mask Item

3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower
Singapore 039190

Tel: 6804 6003, Fax: 6235 2616 Selection george @ likkauto conThird party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

FOR SURVEYOR ultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST+ No illegal modification(s) is allowed

| 0.     | DESCRIPTION  | QUANTITY   | o final UN | IIT COST       | nce Con | TAL COST |
|--------|--|------------|------------|----------------|---------|----------|
|        | SPARE PARTS  | Actorisate | of by Rec  | airer          |         |          |
| 1      | Rear Bumper J Deform   | Signature: | \$         | 480.00         | \$      | 480.00   |
| 2      | Rear Bumper Reflector RH ✓ CRK   | Date:      | \$         | 70.00          | \$      | 70.00    |
| 3      | Rear Bumper Clip VNEC  | 10         | \$         | 5.00           | \$      | 50.00    |
| 4      | Rear Bumper Retainer RH 🔍 😘  | 1          | \$         | 70.00          | \$      | 70.00    |
| 5      | Rear Bumper Retainer LH ? 00   | 1          | \$         | 70.00          | \$      | 70.00    |
| 6      | Rear Tail Lamp RH V (RIC   | 1          | \$         | 320.00         | \$      | 320.00   |
| 7      | Rear Tail Lamp Bracket RH 🔭 🗥 🗅  | 1          | \$         | 60.00          | 5       | 60.00    |
| 8      | Rear Tailgate Door VOT   | 1          | \$         | 1,180.00       | \$      | 1,180.00 |
| 9      | Rear Tailgate Toyota Emblem V NEC  | 1          | \$         | 90.00          | \$      | 90.00    |
| 10     | Rear Tailgate Door Lock VIm .  | 1          | \$         | 120.00         | \$      | 120.00   |
| 11     | Rear Tailgate Door Rubber Seal V NEC   | 1          | \$         | 160.00         | \$      | 160.00   |
| 12     | Rear Tailgate Door Chrome Garnish V (RK  | 1          | \$         | 200.00         | \$      | 200.00   |
| 13     | Rear / End Panel Garnish ? NA  | 1          | 5          | 220.00         | \$      | 220.00   |
| 14     | End Panel ?  | 1          | \$         | 380.00         | \$      | 380.00   |
| 15     | Rear Windscreen V CRX  | 1          | \$         | 1,280.00       | 5       | 1,280.00 |
| 16     | Rear Windscreen Molding VNEC.  | 4          | \$         | 30.00          | \$      | 120.00   |
|        |  |            | Tota       | al Spare Parts | \$      | 4,870.00 |
|        | SPECIAL NETT   |            |            |                |         |          |
| 17     | Rear License Plate with Frame 📉 🕠 🤈  | 1          | \$         | 40.00          | \$      | 40.00    |
| 18     | Reverse Sensor V 5mS   | 1          | \$         | 200.00         | \$      | 200.00   |
|        |  |            | Tota       | l Special Nett | \$      | 240.00   |
|        | LABOUR   |            |            |                |         |          |
| 19     | Spray Painting Whole Rear  | 1          | \$         | 1,000.00       | \$      | 1,000.00 |
| 20     | Replace Rear including Fitting, Cut, Weld and Re-align   | 1          | 5          | 1,200.00       | \$      | 1,200.00 |
| 21     | Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor and Camera   | 1          | \$         | 80.00          | 5       | 80:00    |
| 22     | Remove and Refit Rear Exhaust Pipe and Silencer, Re-align  | 1          | \$         | 80.00          | \$      | 80.00    |
| 23     | Transfer Door Fitting and Window Mechanism to New Door   | 1          | \$         | 80.00          | \$      | 00.68    |
| 24     | Remove and Refit Rear Windscreen   | 1          | \$         | 120.00         | \$      | 120.00   |
| 25     | Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel   | 1          | \$         | 100.00         | \$      | 100.00   |
| 26     | Check and rectify electrical wiring  | 1          | \$         | 30.00          | \$      | 30.00    |
| stim   | ate prepared by: Raymond Tan<br>bove is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any                                     |            |            | Total Labour   | \$      | 2,690.00 |
| additi | onal parts or labour which may be required after work has been sta   | reu.       |            | Before Excess  | _       | 7,800.00 |
| occas  | ionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be everst inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. | ident on   |            | Add GST @ 7%   |         | 546.00   |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| Affiliated to F | Federation International | e Des Experts En A | utomobile |
|-----------------|--------------------------|--------------------|-----------|
|-----------------|--------------------------|--------------------|-----------|

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Ref:

CS/GAI18003613/Srd3n2



| B TEMASEK AVENUE<br>#16-01 CENTENNIAL<br>SINGAPORE 039190 |   | Date: 18-05-2018  Code: GAI |            |  |  |
|---|---|-----------------------------|------------|--|--|
|   | Policy Partic   | ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI   | M          |  |  |
| Insured Veh.  | GY 9489A  | Veh. Inspected              | SGP 9454Y  |  |  |
| Policy No.  |   | Coverage (\$)               | 0.00       |  |  |
| Claim No.   | GY9489A   | Excess (\$)                 | 0.00       |  |  |
| Assign From   | KELVYNA NGIAN   | Assign Date                 | 26/02/2018 |  |  |
| 2.  | Vehicle   | Particulars & Condition     |            |  |  |
| Make & Model  | TOYOTA WISH   | c.c                         | 1794       |  |  |
| Engine No.  | HIDDEN  | Year of Reg.                | 2006       |  |  |
| Chassis No.   | ZNE100337824  | Colour                      | GREY       |  |  |
| Odometer  | 276385  | Steering                    | IN ORDER   |  |  |
| Brakes  | IN ORDER  | Modification                | NIL        |  |  |
| General   | FAIR  |                             |            |  |  |
| 3.  |   | Conditions of Tyres         |            |  |  |
|   | Size  | Make                        | Balance    |  |  |
| R/H Front Tyre  | 225/45 R17  | BRIDGESTONE                 | 6 mm       |  |  |
| L/H Front Tyre  | 225/45 R17  | BRIDGESTONE                 | 6 mm       |  |  |
| R/H Rear Tyre   | 225/45 R17  | BRIDGESTONE                 | 6 mm       |  |  |
| L/H Rear Tyre   | 225/45 R17  | BRIDGESTONE                 | 6 mm       |  |  |
| 4.  | De  | scription of Damages        |            |  |  |
| THE VEHICLE SI  | JSTAINED DAMAGES AT   | THE REAR PORTION.           |            |  |  |
| DAMAGES SEE   | DETAILS.  |                             |            |  |  |
| 5.  |   | General Information         |            |  |  |
| Accident Date   | 23/02/2018  | Inspection Date             | 27/02/2018 |  |  |
| Survey held at  | AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR   | CENTRE PTE LTD              |            |  |  |
| **  | 38 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E1 # 05-18<br>SINGAPORE 757700   |                             |            |  |  |
| 5a.   | Remarks   |                             |            |  |  |
| A)THE INSPECT<br>B)IN ACCORDA                             | A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS. |                             |            |  |  |
| 5b.   | E   | stimate Days of Repair      |            |  |  |
| ESTIMATED NO  | RMAL PERIOD FOR REPA  | IR: 6 Working Da            | ys         |  |  |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGP 9454Y

| Qty    | Description of Parts   | Condition     | Estimate By<br>Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted<br>(\$) |
|--------|--|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| 110000 | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS   |               |                               |                      |
| 1      | REAR BUMPER  | DEFORMED      | 480.00                        | 480.00               |
| 1      | REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH   | CRACKED       | 70.00                         | 70.00                |
|        | REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$5.00   | NECESSARY     | 50.00                         | 50.00                |
| 0.90   | REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH  | BENT          | 70.00                         | 70.00                |
|        |  | NOT NECESSARY | 70.00                         | 100                  |
|        | REAR TAIL LAMP RH  | CRACKED       | 320.00                        | 320.00               |
| - 1    | REAR TAIL LAMP BRACKET RH  | NOT NECESSARY | 60.00                         |                      |
| 1      | REAR TAILGATE DOOR   | DENTED        | 1,180.00                      | 1,180.00             |
| -1     | REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA EMBLEM  | NECESSARY     | 90.00                         | 90.00                |
|        | REAR TAILGATE DOOR LOCK  | JAMMED        | 120.00                        | 120.00               |
| 1      | REAR TAILGATE DOOR RUBBER SEAL   | NECESSARY     | 160.00                        | 160.00               |
|        | REAR TAILGATE DOOR CHROME GARNISH  | CRACKED       | 200.00                        | 200.00               |
| 1      | REAR/END PANEL GARNISH   | NOT NECESSARY | 220.00                        |                      |
| 1      | END PANEL  | NOT NECESSARY | 380.00                        |                      |
| 1      | REAR WINDSCREEN  | CRACKED       | 1,280.00                      | 1,280.00             |
|        | REAR WINDSCREEN MOLDING @\$30.00   | NECESSARY     | 120.00                        | 120.00               |
|        | LESS 25% DISCOUNT  |               |                               | -1,035.00            |
|        |  |               | 4,870.00                      | 3,105.00             |
|        | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS   |               |                               |                      |
|        | REAR LICENSE PLATE WITH FRAME (SN)   | NOT NECESSARY | 40.00                         | D)                   |
|        | REVERSE SENSOR (SN)  | DAMAGED       | 200.00                        | 200.00               |
| 33     | The vertice of the state of the |               | 240.00                        | 200.00               |
|        | LABOUR   |               |                               |                      |
|        | SPRAY PAINTING WHOLE REAR.   |               | 1,000.00                      | 600.0                |
|        | REPLACE REAR INCLUDING FITTING, CUT, WELD AND RE-ALIGN.  |               | 1,200.0                       |                      |
|        | REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR AND CAMERA.  |               | 80.0                          |                      |
|        | REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST PIPE AND SILENCER, RE-ALIGN.   |               | 80.0                          |                      |
|        | TRANSFER DOOR FITTING AND WINDOW MECHANISM   |               | 80.0                          | 0 60.0               |

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18003613/Srd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

| Qty | Description of Parts                        | Condition | Estimate By<br>Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted<br>(\$) |
|-----|---|-----------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
|     | REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.           |           | 120.00                        | 120,00               |
|     | APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED/REPAIRED    |           | 100.00                        | 40.00                |
|     | PANEL. CHECK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING. |           | 30.00                         | 30.00                |
|     | CHECK AND REGIT I PEECOTTION E TITUTO       |           | 2,690.00                      | 1,640.00             |
| -   | GRAND TOTAL                                 |           | 7,800.00                      | 4,945.00             |

|                                      | 0.000.00 |
|--------------------------------------|----------|
| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | 3,950.00 |
|                                      |          |
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)      |          |

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18003613/Srd3n2

YEANG WAI KEEN

**Automotive Assessor** 

10

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.